Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course

Car
Pos  No.
1 97
2 107
3 23
4 68
5 108
6 19
7 50
8 07
9 17
10 4
11 96
12 99
13 M1
14 127
15 61
16 32
17 3
18 62
19 74
20 8
21 46
2 21
23 75
24 34
25 133
26 14
27 37
28 51
29 192
30 39
31 33
32 48
33 67
34 157
3% 4
36 119
37 86
38 47
39 83
40 64
41 45
42 25
43 7
44 79
45 13
46 104

Driver/Hometown/Region
Franklin Futrelle / Evans GA / Atl

S. Sandy Satullo Il / Hillsboro Beach FL / NEO

C. Russell Turner / Montpelier VA / WDC
James Goughary / Jupiter FL / FLA

David Ogburn / San Angelo TX / WTex
Bobby Sak / Bloomfield Hills Ml / DET
Joshua Hansen / Burlington W1/ Milw
Justin Claucherty / Jackson MI/ DET
John Black / Olympic Valley CA/ SFR
Denny Stripling / McKinney TX / Tex
Justin Hille / Waterford Ml / DET

Caleb Shrader / Tigard OR / Ore

Mike Miserendino / Bakersfield CA / CSCC
Colin Kaminsky / Homer Glen IL / CHI
Brian Schofield / Lakeland FL / CFR
Steven Sammut / Locust Valley NY / NYR
R. Clay Russell / Spartanburg SC / CCR
T.J. Acker / Saugus CA / CSCC

Matthew Harper / Davidson NC / CCR
Scott Rettich / Columbus OH / OVR

Grant Vogel / St. Louis MO / STL

Steve Fogg / West Linn OR / Ore

Joseph Sammut / Locust Valley NY / NYR
Umberto Milletti / San Francisco CA / SFR
David Anzalone / Glen Head NY / NYR
Paul Marino / Chatsworth CA / CSCC
Corey Condit / Scottsdale AZ / CSCC

Bill Booth / Cupertino CA / SFR

Mark Eaton / Eau Gallie FL / CFR

Max King / Franklinville NJ / SIR

Rob Clifton / Evans GA / Al

Chris Jennerjahn / Hartford City IN / IND
Andrew Charbonneau / Delray FL / CFR
Bob Kaminsky / Homer Glen IL / CHI
Matthew Horst / Roswell GA / Atl

Todd Vanacore / Ormond Beach FL / CFR
Raffaele Sammut / Locust Valley NY / NYR
John Vogel / St. Louis MO / STL

Rob Pielsticker / Colorado Springs CO / Colo
Matt Gray / Chaska MN / LOL

Tom Burt / Woodway WA / Nwst

Richard Baldwin / Covington LA / Delt
Mark Greb / Coralville 1A / lowa

Steven Greenhill / Mundelein IL / CHI
Steven Rehkemper / Chicago IL / CHI
Ashley Oaks / Fort Worth TX / Tex
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Sponsor
Mecolnc ofAugusta/ComprentMtrsprts

Donatestuff.com/Elite Autosport

Motion Dynamics

Salt Stick/Yaw Moment Racing
Elite Autosport/EHT

Papa Murphy's/Elite Autosport
Claucherty Racing/Elite Autosport
Flat Out Racing

Kryderacing
Liquid Death Mountain Water
MBI Racing

PM Racing
Pencils Plus/Motion Dynamics

MBI Racing

Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil
Carrier Air Conditioning

MBI Racing/Lisa Alex Emily Racing
Pencils Plus/Motion Dynamics

DNM/B2/Cottages/Valvoline/ME Racing
Dog Gone Racing

Clifton Construction

Jennerjahn Machine

Dos Equis DRINK THIRSTY

Slick Locks LLC

JAM2 Racing/Comprent Motorsports
Vanacore Homes Inc

Pencils Plus/Valley Creek Corp
Carrier Air Conditioning

Alertive Healthcare

Ryan Companies US Inc/PM Racing
Flat Out Racing

Baldwin Motors/Comprent Motorsports
Stuffletc

Top Secret Toys

Car 197 - Loss of qualifying 2 times per Race Director - 9.3.50

Make/Model

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3

1] - Penalty applied
§ - Sound (loss of lap)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 9/30/21 1:55 PM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.

All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, Sep. 29

SRF3

Page 1/2

Thursday, September 30, 2021

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:49.914
1:50.867
1:50.506
1:51.108
1:50.670
1:50.498
1:51.092
1:51.197
1:50.646
1:50.771
1:50.668
1:50.757
1:51.192
1:50.530
1:50.947
1:50.760
1:51.295
1:50.747
1:51.406
1:51.212
1:51.449
1:50.895
1:51.469
1:51.453
1:51.447
1:51.348
1:52.389
1:52.024
1:51.629
1:52.765
1:51.442
1:52.162
1:51.494
1:52.496
1:51.899
1:52.072
1:52.351
1:52.579
1:53.948
1:52.496
1:52.871
No time
1:55.089
1:53.454
1:53.757
1:53.655

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:50.061
1:51.063
1:50.711
1:50.891
1:50.389
1:50.458
1:50.958
1:50.746
1:50.119
1:50.714
1:50.478
1:50.214
1:50.313
1:50.401
1:50.672
1:50.511
1:50.974
1:50.629
1:50.859
1:50.798
1:51.058
1:51.199
1:51.504
1:51.318
1:51.386
1:51.385
1:52.062
1:51.926
1:51.790
1:52.034
1:51.538
1:52.100
1:51.496
1:51.800
1:51.954
1:51.871
1:52.820
1:52.392
1:52.544
1:52.505
1:52.816
1:52.835
1:52.902
1:52.720
1:52.896
1:53.033

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:49.520
1:49.882
1:49.925
1:49.938
1:49.987
1:50.018
1:50.051
1:50.077
1:50.105
1:50.134
1:50.163
1:50.527
1:50.263
1:50.296
1:50.311
1:50.336
1:50.411
1:50.479
1:50.505
1:50.677
1:50.738
1:50.739
1:50.790
1:50.813
1:50.946
1:51.087
1:51.129
1:51.140
1:51.171
1:51.203
1:51.219
1:51.263
1:51.483
1:51.527
1:51.543
1:51.574
1:51.591
1:51.7711
1:51.814
1:52.132
1:52.194
1:52.214
1:52.298
1:52.346
1:52.389
1:52.475

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:05.948)
# - Bad car number

T - Transponder problem
* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:49.824)

BLe H.u0.



Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course

Pos
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Car
No.
197
5
36
9
59
38
15
12
04
171
05
49
27
52

Driver/Hometown/Region

Mark Ballengee / Shafter CA/CSCC
Mark Goodman / Nashville TN / Ore

Nils Musaeus / Conroe TX / Hous

Tyler Fox / Kansas City MO / KCR

Wade White / Vail CO / TVR

David Dickerson / Wall NJ / SIR

Tom Miserendino / La Quinta CA/ CSCC
Russell King / North Oaks MN / LOL
Greg Miller / Lancaster OH / OVR
Charles Pigeon / Abilene TX / LnSt
Steve Clifton / Evans GA / Atl

Scott Barr / Appleton WI / Milw

Kevin Elion / Sherwood Forest MD / WDC
Jim Nash / Bloomington MN / LOL

SCCA
RUNOFFS;
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Sponsor
MBI Racing

RacingFireSystems.com
Viking Racing/Mindy Musaeus/SRS

Duane Neyer Motorsports/Valvoline
Performance Orthopaedics

SRG Autosport

Subway

Tigé Boats

Clifton Construction

Dozing Griffin Pub/Elite Autosport
Buying Time Media

DriverMonitor #KnowWhatYourDoing

Car 197 - Loss of qualifying 2 times per Race Director - 9.3.50

Thursday, September 30, 2021

1stQual 2nd Qual  3rd Qual
Make/Model FastLap FastlLap Fastlap
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 f 1:53.833 Notime 1:52.497
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.747 1:53.532 1:52.529
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.209 1:53.127 1:52.648
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:52.651 1:52.967 1:52.948
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:52.917 1:53.269 1:52.679
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.203 1:53.470 1:52.687
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:52.920 1:53.073 1:52.735
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.380 1:53.125 1:52.775
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:52.821 1:52.994 1:54.008
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.716  1:53.530 1:53.190
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:55.108 1:53.261 1:53.892
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.845 1:53.340 1:53.774
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:54.105 1:53.393 1:53.362
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 1:53.819 1:54.298 1:53.518

1] - Penalty applied % - more than 115% top qualifier (2:05.948)
§ - Sound (loss of lap)  #- Bad car number 1 - Transponder problem
* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:49.824)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe .
Posted: 9/30/21 1:55 PM B0 M Ol

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, Sep. 29



